98. Historisches Grauholzschiessen 2022

Grauholzschutzenverband

Rang

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Teilnehmer

Bergmann Simon Maurin

Kukic Nikolay

Kunz Gregory

Schoéni André

Rickli Chiara Laura

Buache Jay

Burri Philipp

Lithi Miro

Bolliger Cedric Ares

Grutter Tom

Oppliger Joél Joshua

Raz Nils

Glauser Marc Luca

Schneeberger Tino

Diethelm Kasimir Wassili

Streit Lukas

Hanni Lukas Anton

Baumgartner Dominik

Dallenbach Lukas

Wirth Joena

Stettler Tobias

Fuchs Mario

Hefti Rafael

Mader Fabian

Rehbein Paul Jorrit

Roth Jamie Alessandro

Schneider Leandro

Sprunger David-Alexander

Sahli Michael

Schumacher Tim

2004 J

2006 JJ

2003 J

2003J

2003 J

2007 JJ

2008 JJ

2005J

2006 JJ

2003J

2002 J

2004 J

2004 J

2005 J

2004 J

2004 J

2007 JJ

2002 J

2002 J

2005 J

2007 JJ

2004 J

2006 JJ

2007 JJ

2006 JJ

2007 JJ

2005J

2004 J

2004 J

2002 J

Verein

Jegenstorf-Miinchringen,
Schlossschutzen

Grauholz, Sportschitzen

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Welschenrohr, Schiitzenverein

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Jegenstorf-Miinchringen,
Schlossschitzen

Worben, Feldschitzen

Kerzers, Schutzengesellschaft

Miinchenbuchsee, Jungschiitzen

Zweisimmen, Schiitzen

Jegenstorf-Miinchringen,
Schlossschutzen

Miinchenbuchsee, Jungschitzen

Jegenstorf-Miinchringen,
Schlossschitzen

Welschenrohr, Schiitzenverein

Miinchenbuchsee, Jungschiitzen

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Miinchenbuchsee, Jungschiitzen

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Worben, Feldschitzen

Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schutzenverein

Miinchenbuchsee, Jungschiitzen

Miinchenbuchsee, Jungschiitzen

Grauholz, Sportschiitzen

Miinchenbuchsee, Jungschiitzen

Miinchenbuchsee, Jungschiitzen

Miinchenbuchsee, Jungschiitzen

Jegenstorf-Miinchringen,
Schlossschiitzen

Miinchenbuchsee, Jungschiitzen

Kirchberg, Schiitzen

Worben, Feldschiitzen

Spyg

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

KA

90

94

100

97

98

96

100

99

93

92

90

95

97

96

95

93

84

98

95

94

91

95

94

92

91

95

94

87

85

7

73

Punkte

59

58

56

55

55

54

53

53

53

53

52

50

50

50

50

50

49

49

49

48

46

46

a4

44

42

42

42

41

40

40



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Wagner Stefan

Klepochova Lucia

Tiefenbach Paulina

Schiitz Lars Peter

Dos Santos da Silva Nicolas

Zutter Sylvain

Rudaz Sébastien Lionel

Haberli Pascal

2002 J

2006 JJ

2002 J

2003 J

2007 JJ

2005 J

2003J

2004 J

Wangen an der Aare, Schiitzen

Jegenstorf-Munchringen,
Schlossschiitzen

Worben, Feldschiitzen

Miinchenbuchsee, Jungschiitzen

Miinchenbuchsee, Jungschiitzen

Miinchenbuchsee, Jungschiitzen

Miinchenbuchsee, Jungschiitzen

Miinchenbuchsee, Jungschiitzen

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

62

100

89

75

88

87

78

73

38

38

36

35

34

34

30

13






