98. Historisches Grauholzschiessen 2022

Grauholzschützenverband

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg		Punkte
1	Bergmann Simon Maurin	2004 J	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschützen	90	94	59
2	Kukic Nikolay	2006 JJ	Grauholz, Sportschützen	90	100	58
3	Kunz Gregory	2003 J	Grauholz, Sportschützen	90	97	56
4	Schöni André	2003 J	Welschenrohr, Schützenverein	90	98	55
5	Rickli Chiara Laura	2003 J	Grauholz, Sportschützen	90	96	55
6	Buache Jay	2007 JJ	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschützen	90	100	54
7	Burri Philipp	2008 JJ	Worben, Feldschützen	90	99	53
8	Lüthi Miro	2005 J	Kerzers, Schützengesellschaft	90	93	53
9	Bolliger Cedric Ares	2006 JJ	Münchenbuchsee, Jungschützen	90	92	53
10	Grütter Tom	2003 J	Zweisimmen, Schützen	90	90	53
11	Oppliger Joël Joshua	2002 J	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschützen	90	95	52
12	Räz Nils	2004 J	Münchenbuchsee, Jungschützen	90	97	50
13	Glauser Marc Luca	2004 J	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschützen	90	96	50
14	Schneeberger Tino	2005 J	Welschenrohr, Schützenverein	90	95	50
15	Diethelm Kasimir Wassili	2004 J	Münchenbuchsee, Jungschützen	90	93	50
16	Streit Lukas	2004 J	Grauholz, Sportschützen	90	84	50
17	Hänni Lukas Anton	2007 JJ	Münchenbuchsee, Jungschützen	90	98	49
18	Baumgartner Dominik	2002 J	Grauholz, Sportschützen	90	95	49
19	Dällenbach Lukas	2002 J	Worben, Feldschützen	90	94	49
20	Wirth Joena	2005 J	Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schützenverein	90	91	48
21	Stettler Tobias	2007 JJ	Münchenbuchsee, Jungschützen	90	95	46
22	Fuchs Mario	2004 J	Münchenbuchsee, Jungschützen	90	94	46
23	Hefti Rafael	2006 JJ	Grauholz, Sportschützen	90	92	44
24	Mäder Fabian	2007 JJ	Münchenbuchsee, Jungschützen	90	91	44
25	Rehbein Paul Jorrit	2006 JJ	Münchenbuchsee, Jungschützen	90	95	42
26	Roth Jamie Alessandro	2007 JJ	Münchenbuchsee, Jungschützen	90	94	42
27	Schneider Leandro	2005 J	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschützen	90	87	42
28	Sprunger David-Alexander	2004 J	Münchenbuchsee, Jungschützen	90	85	41
29	Sahli Michael	2004 J	Kirchberg, Schützen	KA	77	40
30	Schumacher Tim	2002 J	Worben, Feldschützen	90	73	40

31	Wagner Stefan	2002 J	Wangen an der Aare, Schützen	90	62	38
32	Klepochova Lucia	2006 JJ	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschützen	90	100	38
33	Tiefenbach Paulina	2002 J	Worben, Feldschützen	90	89	36
34	Schütz Lars Peter	2003 J	Münchenbuchsee, Jungschützen	90	75	35
35	Dos Santos da Silva Nicolas	2007 JJ	Münchenbuchsee, Jungschützen	90	88	34
36	Zutter Sylvain	2005 J	Münchenbuchsee, Jungschützen	90	87	34
37	Rudaz Sébastien Lionel	2003 J	Münchenbuchsee, Jungschützen	90	78	30
38	Häberli Pascal	2004 J	Münchenbuchsee, Jungschützen	90	73	13